
LINEUP

Date: 02.03.2024.

Ogres novada lāči
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

31 G Jaks Renārs 15.10.2014.
10 D Daudze Arčijs 19.03.2014.
19 D Uzulnieks Roberts 26.05.2015.
25 D Derkačs Dmitrijs 22.05.2014.

F Grostiņš Ernests 28.11.2014.
3 F Gobiņš Ričards 20.05.2016.
3 F Višņevskis Edgars 22.01.2015.
7 F Bārda Valters 07.09.2016.
11 F Dargis Dairis 30.11.2014.
16 F Lepers Arvis 01.04.2015.
18 F Dzenis Dominiks 22.03.2016.
21 F Bārs Roberts 21.11.2016.
23 F Bernāns Endijs 19.08.2015.
33 F Delvere Patrīcija 05.02.2015.
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Tribuncovs Atvars Coach
2 Ikaunieks Reinis Coach
3 Eglītis Helmuts Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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